Shop with ease using

Officeworks School List Service

Back to School, all sorted.
officeworks.com.au/booklist

Code

Belmont Primary School

Description

GENERIC STATIONERY

FA57154607
FA57154663
GEEK70BK
KEBDOCWACR
SMGCHERLGE
SM972259BE
SMJTCP123
SMWDRL30CM
PA182103
PA182102
JA0269410
SM3500D
ST110HBS
SMSM551
JBCG8
JA0180137
SASWSP26TE
JBFDBA4CRR
SDCZ5032GB
VB41646
KDXFLBBE

Faber-Castell Textliner Fluoro Highlighter Yellow
Faber-Castell Textliner Fluoro Highlighter Green
Artline 70 Permanent Marker Black

Keji A4 Button Document Wallet Clear

Studymate Eraser Large

Studymate Barrel 2 Hole Recycled Sharpener Blue
Studymate Coloured Pencils 12 Pack

Studymate Wooden Ruler 30cm

Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Blue

Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Red

Stabilo Point 88 Fineliner 0.4mm Black

Studymate Glue Stick 35g

Staedtler Tradition Graphite Pencil HB

Studymate Single Zip Name Pencil Case Small Black
J.Burrows Comfort Grip Scissors 8"/203mm

Texta Smarttip Coloured Markers Assorted 10 Pack
Studymate A5 Student Diary Week To View Teal
J.Burrows Recycled A4 Display Book 20 Pockets Clear
SanDisk 32GB Cruzer Blade USB Flash Drive Black
Verbatim Multimedia Headset

Kadink Library Bag Blue

Qty
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Essential

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Year 5/6

Unit Price
(incl. GST)

$2.29
$2.29
$3.28
$0.75
$0.25
$2.50
$1.98
$0.50
$0.39
$0.39
$3.88
$1.19
$0.87
$0.74
$4.50
$9.52
$4.95
$7.25
$8.00
$10.00
$4.98
Sub Total

Grand Total

Total Price
(incl. GST)

$2.29
$2.29
$3.28
$1.50
$0.50
$2.50
$1.98
$1.00
$1.56
$1.17
$7.76
$2.38
$3.48
$0.74
$4.50
$9.52
$4.95
$7.25
$8.00
$10.00
$4.98
$81.63
$81.63

Important note: Prices are accessible via http.//officeworks.com.au/booklist and accurate at the time of printing. Iltems can be ordered outside of the
Date: 05-Dec-2025

School List Service period at Officeworks' then current everyday low prices



