

Shop with ease using Officeworks School List Service

Back to School, all sorted.

officeworks.com.au/booklist



Belmont Primary School				Year 5/6		
Code	Description	Qty	Essential	Unit Price (incl. GST)	Total Price (incl. GST)	
GENERIC STATIONERY						
FA57154607	Faber-Castell Textliner Fluoro Highlighter Yellow	1	Yes	\$2.29	\$2.29	
FA57154663	Faber-Castell Textliner Fluoro Highlighter Green	1	Yes	\$2.29	\$2.29	
GEEK70BK	Artline 70 Permanent Marker Black	1	Yes	\$3.28	\$3.28	
KEBDOCWACR	Keji A4 Button Document Wallet Clear	2	Yes	\$0.75	\$1.50	
SMGCHERLGE	Studymate Eraser Large	2	Yes	\$0.25	\$0.50	
SM972259BE	Studymate Barrel 2 Hole Recycled Sharpener Blue	1	Yes	\$2.50	\$2.50	
SMJTCP123	Studymate Coloured Pencils 12 Pack	1	Yes	\$1.98	\$1.98	
SMWDRL30CM	Studymate Wooden Ruler 30cm	2	Yes	\$0.50	\$1.00	
PA182103	Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Blue	4	Yes	\$0.39	\$1.56	
PA182102	Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Red	3	Yes	\$0.39	\$1.17	
JA0269410	Stabilo Point 88 Fineliner 0.4mm Black	2	Yes	\$3.88	\$7.76	
SM3500D	Studymate Glue Stick 35g	2	Yes	\$1.19	\$2.38	
ST110HBS	Staedtler Tradition Graphite Pencil HB	4	Yes	\$0.87	\$3.48	
SMSM551	Studymate Single Zip Name Pencil Case Small Black	1	Yes	\$0.74	\$0.74	
JBCG8	J.Burrows Comfort Grip Scissors 8"/203mm	1	Yes	\$4.50	\$4.50	
JA0180137	Texta Smarttip Coloured Markers Assorted 10 Pack	1	Yes	\$9.52	\$9.52	
SA5WSP26TE	Studymate A5 Student Diary Week To View Teal	1	Yes	\$4.95	\$4.95	
JBFDAB4CRR	J.Burrows Recycled A4 Display Book 20 Pockets Clear	1	Yes	\$7.25	\$7.25	
SDCZ5032GB	SanDisk 32GB Cruzer Blade USB Flash Drive Black	1	Yes	\$8.00	\$8.00	
VB41646	Verbatim Multimedia Headset	1	Yes	\$10.00	\$10.00	
KDXFLBBE	Kadink Library Bag Blue	1	Yes	\$4.98	\$4.98	
					Sub Total	\$81.63
					Grand Total	\$81.63